Simply Inspired
ArcForm...a new dimension in LED lighting performance.
Soft. Subtle. Sophisticated.
ArcForm
2
3
Good Looking
Inspired by the classic curve, this

24
25
Order Guide
SERIES
Size Version  Configuration
3622  ArcForm 2'x2' D1  Standard T-Grid  ST  Standalone
3614  ArcForm 1'x4' D2  Tegular / Slot T-Grid CR Continuous Row
 A1  Air Return on Standard T-Grid
 A2  Air Return on Slot T-Grid
LUMEN PACKAGE
Light Source Color Temp Lumens* Housing
L  LED A  4000K 36  3600 lumens S Standard
  B  3500K 44  4400 lumens C Chicago
  C  3000K
    * Nominal Values
ELECTRICAL
Wiring Type Voltage Driver
1  1 cct 1  120V E  Standard
5  1 cct w/battery pack 2  277V
7  1 cct dimming
 Consult website for a complete list of standard wiring options.
L0363
All application performance results have been calculated using real luminaire photometric test data and OEM published system specifications
for Ledalite factory standard components at the time of publication.  Illuminance information as published are average maintained footcandle
values based on predictive analyses with calculation grids centered in the respective rooms. Changes to luminaire mounting and/or workplane
heights affect uniformity but have no significant impact on energy performance or light levels. Modifications to architectural conditions, luminaire
components, and calculation parameters will yield different results. All LED application data is based on 4000K photometry. For further information
or custom analysis for your project, please contact the Ledalite Applications Engineering Department.  All other product or service names are the
property of their respective owners.
Philips Ledalite
19750–92A Avenue
Langley, BC, Canada  V1M 3B2
Tel: 604.888.6811
ledalite.com
© 2012 Philips Ledalite
All rights reserved